
75

85

75

85

135 

175

145

275

265

275

255

355

 55

35

55

55

 65

 65

 65

DINNER MENU
 I N D O N E S I A N  F AV O R I T E  &  G R I L L

 1.875

6.00 pm - 10.00 pm

Appetizer
ARUGULA AND PUMPKIN SALAD 
With sundried tomato, red onion balsamic dressing and feta cheese

CHICKEN POP 
Crispy fried chicken with chili dipping sauce 

TUNA GOHU 
With chili, crispy peanut, extra virgin coconut oil and crispy tortilla chips 

PRAWN TRIO 
Three way different cooking of prawn with Kikkoman sauce, cocktail sauce, and aioli sauce

Chef’s Recommendation
AYAM BAKAR TALIWANG  
Marinated grilled chicken with bumbu taliwang, sautéed plecing kangkung,
served with steamed rice and sambal matah  

SOP BUNTUT    
Oxtail soup served with vegetable turnip, carrots, tomatoes, leek, celery, and fried shallots

TOM YAM FRIED RICE  
Thai fried rice with tom yam spice and chicken 

Grilled Selection
WAGYU TOKUSEN RIB EYE 
Served with arugula and mushroom, potato, salad and café de Paris butter. 

ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN 
With sautéed organic vegetable, radish, potato puree, pepper corn sauce

WAGYU TOKUSEN STRIPLOIN 
With mashed potato, mixed salad and mushroom sauce 

WAGYU TOKUSEN TOMAHAWK (1kg)
With mashed potato, mixed salad, and pepper corn sauce 

GRILLED TIGER PRAWN  
BALINESE STYLE | with sauteed plecing kangkung, rice and sambal matah 
WESTERN STYLE | with mixed green salad and lemon butter sauce

GRILLED JIMBARAN LOBSTER 
BALINESE STYLE | with sauteed plecing kangkung, rice and sambal matah 
WESTERN STYLE | with mixed green salad and lemon butter sauce

Side
STIR FRIED VEGETABLES  

STEAMED WHITE RICE  

POTATO PARMIGIANA  

SAUTÉED BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC 

Dessert
BEDUGUL STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE  
Strawberry sauce, strawberry sorbet and chocolate toile

MANGO STICKY RICE 
With coconut cream

PISANG GORENG 
Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie & chocolate sauce 

*Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% Service Charge and applicable Goverment Tax.


	all cover
	360 BREAKFAST MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 BREAKFAST MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU(FILEminimizer)
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 ROOFTOP MENU
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2020
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2020
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2020
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2020
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2020
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2020
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2020
	Clean Plate Campaign Flyer_2

















	360 Dinner Menu_2021_dec
	Rooftop Dinner Menu_A4 DRAFT (1)
	360 BREAKFAST MENU_2021_dec




