## DINNER MENU INDONESIAN FAVORITE & GRILL

6.00 pm - 10.00 pm

APPETIZER	
ARUGULA AND PUMPKIN SALAD With sundried tomato, red onion balsamic dressing and feta cheese	75
CHICKEN POP Crispy fried chicken with chili dipping sauce	85
TUNA GOHU With chili, crispy peanut, extra virgin coconut oil and crispy tortilla chips	75
<b>PRAWN TRIO</b> Three way different cooking of prawn with Kikkoman sauce, cocktail sauce, and aioli sauce	85
CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION	
AYAM BAKAR TALIWANG Marinated grilled chicken with bumbu taliwang, sautéed plecing kangkung, served with steamed rice and sambal matah	135
<b>SOP BUNTUT</b> Oxtail soup served with vegetable turnip, carrots, tomatoes, leek, celery, and fried shallots	175
TOM YAM FRIED RICE Thai fried rice with tom yam spice and chicken	145
GRILLED SELECTION	
WAGYU TOKUSEN RIB EYE Served with arugula and mushroom, potato, salad and café de Paris butter.	275
ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN With sautéed organic vegetable, radish, potato puree, pepper corn sauce	265
WAGYU TOKUSEN STRIPLOIN With mashed potato, mixed salad and mushroom sauce	275
WAGYU TOKUSEN TOMAHAWK (1kg) With mashed potato, mixed salad, and pepper corn sauce	1.875
<b>GRILLED TIGER PRAWN</b> BALINESE STYLE   with sauteed plecing kangkung, rice and sambal matah WESTERN STYLE   with mixed green salad and lemon butter sauce	255
<b>GRILLED JIMBARAN LOBSTER</b> BALINESE STYLE   with sauteed plecing kangkung, rice and sambal matah WESTERN STYLE   with mixed green salad and lemon butter sauce	355
Side	
STIR FRIED VEGETABLES	55
STEAMED WHITE RICE	35
POTATO PARMIGIANA	55
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC	55
Dessert	
BEDUGUL STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE Strawberry sauce, strawberry sorbet and chocolate toile	65
MANGO STICKY RICE With coconut cream	65
PISANG GORENG	65

\*Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% Service Charge and applicable Goverment Tax.

